Well #: 3-10

Lease : Schendel :
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services-Inge———oeom Uncation: SENENWS2S TaG Red
OPR #: 3895 Dale Jackson Production Co. CouniTMisrl
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. & | Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 f3L: 4900
OPR #: 4339 "' o\ Cell # 620-363-2683 gEL: 3200
oo ey ? Office # 913-795-2991 APl#: 15-121-28791-00-00
20FT, 6IN | 5SACKS 8 3/4 Sataet 862010
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8-10-2010
704' 27/8 | 90 5 5/8 SN: Packer: TD: 717"
8rd 672
Plugged: Bottom Plug:
Well Log

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth

2 Top soil 4 622 Lime {odor)

9 Clay .8 630 Coal
11 20 Lime 8 638 Lime

22 Shale 10 648 Shale {limey)

24 Black shale 3 651 Lime
16 40 Lime 6 657 Shale
8 48 Sand (dry) 1 658 Lime
15 63 Lime 2 660 Coal
15 78 Sandy shale 8 668 Shale(limey)
4 82 Shale i5 668.5 Coal{odor)
11 93 Sandy shale 3 671.5 Shale
22 115 Lime 15 673 Sand (dry) (shaley)
2. 117 Shale 2 675 Qil sand (fair bleed){some shale)
3 120 Sand (dry) .5 675.5 Oil sand (shaley)(fracture) (water)
16 136 Sandy shale 25 678 Oil sand (some shale)(fair bleed)
63 199 Shale 1 679 Oil sand (shaley)fracture (water)
20 219 Lime 45 683.5 Oil sand(shaley) (good bleed)
11 230 Shale 1 684.5 Sandy shale (oil sand str.)(poor bleed)
8 238 Sand (dry) 6.5 691 Sandy shale
12 250 Shale ™D 717 shale
8 258 Lime
17 275 Shale
10 285 Sand(dry)
5 290 Shale

298 Lime
4 302 Shale
2 304 Lime
16 320 shale
26 346 Lime
9 355 Black shale
20 375 Lime
5 380 Black shale
13 393 Lime
25 418 Shale
4 422 Sand (dry)
78 | 500 ‘Shale

502 Shale {oil sand str.)
1 503 Oil sand (fair bleed)
19 522 Shale
2 524 Black shale
34 558 Shale
9 567 Lime
28 595 Shale
S 600 Lime

602 Shale
1 603 Qil sand (poor bleed)
15 618 shale




